2 gaia • underfloor heating • 01359 242 400
In this instruction manual you will find important information
regarding the installation of your underfloor heating system.
Please follow the step by step instructions, ensuring complete
care is taken. Check with the floor manufacturer if you have
any doubt about the suitability of laying our heating mat/s
under your floor covering.
All our underfloor heating mats come with a 12 year warranty.

8 gaia • underfloor heating • 01359 242 400
Finishing
After the work has been completed the floor must dry
completely before the floor heating and thermostat are
connected.
This process usually takes 8-10 days, but you should
refer to the adhesive and floor finish manufacturers
guidelines. To connect the thermostat, please refer to
the installation guidelines supplied with the thermostat.
6
5
9gaia • underfloor heating • www.gaia.co.uk
Resistance Values
GaiaMat 100W/m2
Product Code Mat Area (m2) Output (W) Resistance (ohms)
72100G010 1.0 100 529
72100G015 1.5 150 353
72100G020 2.0 200 265
72100G025 2.5 250 212
72100G030 3.0 300 176
72100G035 3.5 350 151
72100G040 4.0 400 132
72100G050 5.0 500 106
72100G060 6.0 600 88.2
72100G070 7.0 700 75.6
72100G080 8.0 800 66.1
72100G090 9.0 900 58.8
72100G100 10.0 1000 52.9
72100G120 12.0 1200 44.1
GaiaMat 150W/m2
Product Code Mat Area (m2) Output (W) Resistance (ohms)
72150GO05 0.5 75 705
72150G010 1.0 150 353
72150G015 1.5 225 235
72150G020 2.0 300 176
72150G025 2.5 375 141
72150G030 3.0 450 118
72150G035 3.5 525 101
72150G040 4.0 600 88.2
72150G050 5.0 750 70.5
72150G060 6.0 900 58.8
72150G070 7.0 1025 50.4
72150G080 8.0 1200 44.1
72150G090 9.0 1350 39.2
72150G100 10.0 1500 35.3
72150G120 12.0 1800 29.4
Floor Plan
Please sketch your floor plan of the room and show the following:
•   Layout of the cables, indicating your heated area.
•   Placement of junction boxes.